180515231

180515226

180515224

180515214

180313176

180513173

180515168

180515164

180313112

1805150895

1805150896

180515037

180515003

AGEMCY ASSIST:O

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

TRAFFICZ OFFEMNSED

WELFARE CHECK:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMSED

TRAFFIC OFFENSED

TRAFFICZ OFFEMNSED

WELFARE CHECK:D

TRAFFIC ACC, PERS

IMNJURY:0

WARRANT ARREST:4

TRAFFICZ OFFEMNSED

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

May 15, 2018 8:59 PM

May 15, 2018 5:37 PM

May 15, 2018 827 PM

May 15, 2018 720 PM

May 15, 2015 4:30 PM

May 15, 2018 4:40 PM

May 15, 2018 4:23 PM

May 15, 2018 4:05 PM

May 15, 2018 11:27 AM

May 15, 2018 10:33 AM

May 15, 2018 10:21 AM

May 15, 2018 6:24 AM

May 15, 2018 12:23 AM

PCSO Report May 15, 2018

C35

C34

C35

C35

C35

C35

C34

C35

C35

C34

C35

C34

C35

W HIGHWAY, XX N
SMITH RD

M RUSSELL HWY & W
MARICOPA-CASA
GRAMDE RD

WICENTURY RD & M
AMARILLD VALLEY RD

33E N RALSTOMN RD

WPAPAGD RD & M
SALMONSON RD

M HIGHWAY, 3336 W
LOUIS JOHNSOMN DR

W HIGHWAY, XX N
MAVAID WAY

43334 W PAPAGD RD

W PAPAGD & N
HIGHWAY 347 RD

W PIMA WAY & M
YAQUI DR

M JOHMN WaNMNE BD &
VW PETERS AMD MALL
PEWY

W HIGHWAY, XX N
RUSSELL RD

M JOHM WAYNE AVE &
W HATHAWAY PEWY



